
Show #22626: Cactus Reining Classic Entry Level 1 (3/16/2024)

112. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 41

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 264 Gunner Custom Nite Paige Ashley Bonetti 71.50 Paige Ashley Bonetti

1T 667 Platinum Nic Linda Dalton 71.50 Linda Dalton

3 105 Hit The Walla Delaney Lee 71.00 Cathy Lee

4T 164 Fine Baby Shine Julie Anna Georgell 70.50 Julie Anna Georgell

4T 229 Guna Dream Big Jewels Farmer 70.50 Jewels Farmer

6T 787 Cheerwine N Sunshine Amy Cash 70.00 Amy Cash

6T 238 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 70.00 Kelise Marie Farmer

8T 393 Ready Made Magnum Kimberly Rooker 68.50 Kimberly Rooker

8T 113 Magically Inur Dream Emmet Bushman 68.50 Emmet Bushman

10T 326 Come And Get Them Karl Gunzer 68.00 Cyndi Gunzer

10T 239 Lil Ruf Spook Sarah Scott De Sanz 68.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz

10T 510 Mistress For Cash Dana Alexi Pokel 68.00 Dana Alexi Pokel

13T 783 Lil Enterprise Carlyan Paskett 67.50 W3 Farms

13T 578 Sucha Fancy Diamond Gia Chavez 67.50 Nick Chavez

13T 351 Cbk Holly Blosom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 67.50 Heather Ikerd

13T 401 Ss So Sue Me Micah Dahl 67.50 Micah Dahl

17T 650 Freckles Serenade Sadie Kearney 67.00 Sadie Kearney

17T 295 SB Hustlin Chics Jill Fox Trimble 67.00 Jill Fox Trimble

17T 311 Commanders All Dun Michael Henderson 67.00 Patricia Ruemmler

20T 756 Big Niccy Maxine Beckett 66.50 Celeste Golland

20T 775 Seven On Seven Anne Solbraekke 66.50 Sleipner, LLC

20T 415 DunnitWithADreamGirl Hailey Bird 66.50 Chris Bird

20T 584 Gunnaplusya Emma Croopnick 66.50 Emma Croopnick

24T 242 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 66.00 Stacey Anderson

24T 274 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 66.00 Dylan Kaye

26 170 Shr Spooky Night Natasha Pusch 65.50 Natasha Pusch

27T 792 Cinco De Magnum Kristen Syburg 65.00 Kristen Syburg

27T 373 GI Banjo Leslie Mccalister 65.00 Leslie Mccalister

29 423 Almighty Chic Nancy Hersh 64.50 Nancy Hersh

30 119 SJR Kahana Leila Palestrant 56.00 Grace Katherine Raleigh

31T 215 Magnetizm Victoria Crettenand 0.00 Victoria Crettenand

31T 735 Alright Irish Trinity Tiffany 0.00 Lucinda J Ross

113. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 264 Gunner Custom Nite Paige Ashley Bonetti 71.50 Paige Ashley Bonetti

2 105 Hit The Walla Delaney Lee 71.00 Cathy Lee

3 229 Guna Dream Big Jewels Farmer 70.50 Jewels Farmer

4T 238 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 70.00 Kelise Marie Farmer

4T 588 West Coast Shootin Lauren Osborne 70.00 Catherine Sconzo Blackburn

4T 665 Xtra Dream Step Jenny Bauman 70.00 Jenny Bauman

7 700 Wcr Little Sangria Brooklyn Grace Hocking 69.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking

8T 393 Ready Made Magnum Kimberly Rooker 68.50 Kimberly Rooker

8T 501 Xtra Steppin Juice Chloe Kristine Hansen 68.50 Kristine Hansen

8T 113 Magically Inur Dream Emmet Bushman 68.50 Emmet Bushman



Show #22626: Cactus Reining Classic Entry Level 1 (3/16/2024)

11T 783 Lil Enterprise Carlyan Paskett 67.50 W3 Farms

11T 578 Sucha Fancy Diamond Gia Chavez 67.50 Nick Chavez

13 125 Magnify Catherine Cole Ferandelli 67.00 Catherine Cole Ferandelli

14T 103 Ruf Lil Whiz Chic Sandy L Guerrieri 66.50 Sandy L Guerrieri

14T 775 Seven On Seven Anne Solbraekke 66.50 Sleipner, LLC

16 242 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 66.00 Stacey Anderson

17 423 Almighty Chic Nancy Hersh 64.50 Nancy Hersh

18 265 Magnumize The Dream Lisa R Waterman 62.00 Lisa R Waterman

19 453 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 54.00 Mark H Roberts

20T 542 Electric Chic Flick Cheri Maker 0.00 Cheri Maker

114. NS GRPT: Green Reiner-Primetime Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 229 Guna Dream Big Jewels Farmer 70.50 Jewels Farmer

2T 425 Gunz Galore Gina Olsen 68.50 Gina Olsen

2T 113 Magically Inur Dream Emmet Bushman 68.50 Emmet Bushman

4T 326 Come And Get Them Karl Gunzer 68.00 Cyndi Gunzer

4T 239 Lil Ruf Spook Sarah Scott De Sanz 68.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz

6 295 SB Hustlin Chics Jill Fox Trimble 67.00 Jill Fox Trimble

7T 775 Seven On Seven Anne Solbraekke 66.50 Sleipner, LLC

7T 584 Gunnaplusya Emma Croopnick 66.50 Emma Croopnick

9 423 Almighty Chic Nancy Hersh 64.50 Nancy Hersh

10 265 Magnumize The Dream Lisa R Waterman 62.00 Lisa R Waterman

11 453 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 54.00 Mark H Roberts


